
3
6
5
0

PROPOSED ELEVATIONS

1:50

ja@atelier76.co.uk

m: 07912 857 307

t:   020 3289 1505

LU1 2QH

Bedfrodshire

Luton

50 Weliington Street

@ A1

-

TITLE 

ADDRESS

CLIENT

SCALE

DRAWING

DRAWN DATE

REV

JA

DATEREVISIONS

atelier76limited

JUL 25

AT1066/003BW

UB7 9AS
WEST DRAYTON
37 BRIAR WAY

atelier76

B

C

A

5000

3
1
0
3

E

PROPOSED FRONT ELEVATION PROPOSED REAR ELEVATION

D

E

F
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Bathroom windows facing neighbours to be made obscure

Installation of new kitchen door

Revised roof design to refect original roof

Juliet Balcony

degree angle of clearance).
Width of rear first floor incresed to 5m (within the 45 

Height of rear single storey extension within 4m height

Bedroom window facing neighbours to be made obscure
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